MBS-1018-1, 10" x 18" Horizontal
Dual Mitering Bandsaw

Product Images

Short Description

MBS-1018-1, 10" x 18" Horizonal Dual Mitering Bandsaw, 1 HP, 230V, 1Ph
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Additional Information

Stock Number

Blade Wheel Diameter (In.)
Head Movement (Deg.)
Model Number

Motor (HP)

Overall Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Prop 65

Rectangle at 45 Degrees (In.)
Rectangle at 60 Degrees (In.)
Round at 45 Degrees (In.)
Round at 60 Degrees (In.)
Round at 90 Degrees (In.)

Weight (Lbs.)

JT9-413411
14-1/4

'45R ,60L
MBS-1018-1 10
2 HP 230V, 1 Ph
79 x 36 X 46
Cancer and Reproductive Harm
10x12

6x5

10

6

10

1144
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